Intel® Server Adapters
� SERVER ADAPTERS
network/products/
server_adapters.htm
� DESKTOP ADAPTERS
network/products/

Service and availability may vary by country.
CUSTOMER SUPPORT
ORDER CODES
For the latest product information, visit us on the World
Wide Web at www.intel.com/network
For more detailed information on Wired for Management
(WfM), visit www.intel.com/eBusiness
ON-LINE DOCUMENTS
COMPANION
PRODUCTS
Intel® PRO/1000 F Server Adapter PWLA8490SX
Intel® PRO/100 Intelligent Server Adapter PILA8480
Intel® PRO/100+ Dual Port Server Adapter PILA8472
Intel® PRO/100+ Server Adapter PILA8470B
Intel® PRO/100 S Adapter (DES) PILA8474B
Intel® PRO/100 S Adapter (3DES)3 PILA8474BUS
Also available in 5-packs, add PAK5 to Order Code
1 Intel® 82558 Onboard LAN controller is available on Intel® T440BX and Intel® N440BX Server Boards. Check with your server vendor or reseller for other server boards that specify the Intel 82559 and 82558 controllers.
2 Note: Advanced Server Adapter features are supported by Windows NT* 4.0 (and above) and NetWare* 4.1 (and above). See Web for details http://www.intel.com/network/products/server_adapters.htm
3 Unlawful to export encryption outside the U.S. or Canada except under an approved Department of Commerce export license or applicable license exception. For more information on export restrictions, visit